SHOWER
Contemporary Pressure Balancing
Shower Set (Rough & Trim)
G-7245-LM38S
Information
Includes Trim Plate, Handle, Rough Valve
Wall-Mounted Slide Bar Set with Handshower and 59” Hose
Optional extension kit
1/2” rough valve flow rate ~7.5 gpm @60 psi
Handshower flow rate ≤ 1.5 max gpm
CALGreen
wall max. 2-1/4" (57mm)
wall min. 1-7/16" (37mm)
5-1/2" (139mm)
3/16" (4mm)
1-13/16" ( 46mm)
~5-7/8" (150mm)
~5-7/8" (150mm) ~ 4" (101.6mm)
SH
R
TU
B
H
O
T
G-7245-LM38S
~ 1"( 25mm)
2-1/4" (57mm)
23-11/16" (601mm)
27-11/16" (703mm)
~ 1" ( 25mm)
~ 1" (25mm)
1-7/8" (47mm)
1-1/4" (32mm)
1-3/16" (30mm)
 2-1/2" (64mm)
SHOWER
Concealed Pressure Balancing
Valve Rough
G-7005
Information
Anti-scald protection
1/2" universal inlets/outlets with male threads
Built-in service stops
For use with shower only configuration
Supplied with protective plastic guard
Finishes
Brushed
Nickel
Olive Bronze Polished
Chrome
Polished
Chrome with
Black Accents
Polished
Nickel
Steelnox®
(Satin Nickel)
G-7005
Concealed Pressure Balancing Valve Rough
Product Features
• Anti-scald protection
• 1/2" universal inlets/outlets with
male threads
• Built-in service stops
• For use with shower only
configuration
• Supplied with protective
plastic guard
The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 7/2017.
www.graff-faucets.com | phone: 800-954-4723
Warranty
• Limited lifetime warranty
For complete warranty information go to
G-8006
SHOWER
Qubic SOLID Trim Plate w/Handle
G-7040-LM38S-T
Information
Single metal lever handle
Decorative trim plate
Use with G-7005 pressure balancing rough valve for shower-only configurations
To complete package, you must order rough valve
ADA
Finishes
Brushed
Nickel
Olive Bronze Polished
Chrome
Polished
Chrome with
Black Accents
Polished
Nickel
Steelnox®
(Satin Nickel)
SHOWER
59" Shower Hose
G-8605
Information
Brass spiral flexible hose with conical nut
Finishes
Brushed
Nickel
Olive Bronze Polished
Chrome
Polished
Chrome with
Black Accents
Polished
Nickel
Steelnox®
(Satin Nickel)
c u t t i n g e d g e d e s i g n
G-8605
Shower Components
59” Shower Hose
Product Features
• Brass spiral fexible hose with
conical nut
Available Finishes
• Polished Chrome
       G-8605-PC
• Polished Nickel
      G-8605-PN
• Brushed Nickel
       G-8605-BNi
• Unfinished Brushed Brass*
       G-8605-UBB*
• Unfinished Brass*
       G-8605-UB*
• Matte Black*
       G-8605-MBK*
• Architectural Black*
       G-8605-BK*
• Architectural White*
       G-8605-WT*
• Olive Brass*
       G-8605-OB*
• Gunmetal*
       G-8605-GM*
• Vintage Brushed Brass*
       G-8605-VBB*
• Steelnox (Satin Nickel)
       G-8605-SN
• 24K Brushed Gold*
       G-8605-BAU*
• 24K Gold*
       G-8605-AU*
• Gunmetal Distressed*
       G-8605-GMD*
           * Special order finish- call for availability
Warranty
• Limited lifetime warranty
For complete warranty information go to
The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 7/2019
www.graff-designs.com | phone: 800-954-4723
SHOWER
Contemporary Square Wall-
Mounted Slide Bar
G-8631
Information
27 11/16" tall wall-mounted slide bar
Adjustable bracket fits all hoses with conical nut
Finishes
Brushed
Nickel
Olive Bronze Polished
Chrome
Polished
Chrome with
Black Accents
Polished
Nickel
Steelnox®
(Satin Nickel)
G-8631
Slide Bar Series
2-7/16"
62mm
1"
26mm
1/2"
13mm
2-7/16"
62mm
1/4"
6mm
1-
1/
4"
32
m
m
q
11
/1
6"
18
m
m
1" 25
m
m
1" 25
m
m
1-
3/
8"
35
m
m
27
-1
1/
16
"
70
4m
m
23
-5
/8
"
60
0m
m
9/
16
"
14
m
m
2-5/8"
67mm
1-1/2"
38mm
2-
3/
16
"
56
m
m
valid since 2014
SHOWER
Contemporary Square Wall Supply
Elbow
G-8633
Information
1/2" NPT female thread inlet
Finishes
Brushed
Nickel
Olive Bronze Polished
Chrome
Polished
Chrome with
Black Accents
Polished
Nickel
Steelnox®
(Satin Nickel)
c u t t i n g e d g e d e s i g n
G-8633
Contemporary Square Wall Supply Elbow
Product Features
• 1/2” NPT female thread inlet
Available Finishes
• Polished Chrome
G-8633-PC
• Steelnox®
G-8633-SN
• Architectural Black w/Chrome
Accents
G-8633-PC/BK
Warranty
• Limited lifetime warranty
For complete warranty information go to
The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 02/2017.
www.graff-faucets.com | phone: 800-954-4723
SHOWER
Contemporary Square
Handshower
G-8644
Information
Solid brass construction
Smooth, all-metal handle
Shower hose not included
Handshower flow rate ≤1.5 max gpm
CALGreen
Finishes
Brushed
Nickel
Olive Bronze Polished
Chrome
Polished
Chrome with
Black Accents
Polished
Nickel
Steelnox®
(Satin Nickel)
G-8644
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)